1000U31005 Pelastuslaitos
Ennuste 1_tiivis

Paakirjatili
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot
Tuet ja avustukset
Vuokratuotot
Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT
Henkilostokulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet j
Avustukset
Vuokrakulut
Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
Poistot aineettomist
Poistot kiinteista r
Poistot koneista ja
Poistot, rahoitusosu
Suunnitelman mukaise
Poistot ja arvonalen
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA
TULOSLASKELMA

HKI_Kuntakaava

HKIK198
HKIK199
HKIK200
HKIK201
HKIK202
HKIK197
HKIK221
HKIK222
HKIK223
HKIK224
HKIK225
HKIK226
HKIK220
HKIK280
HKIK289
710500
712000
712500
715500
HKIK292
HKIK290
HKIK296
HKIK301
HKIK8
HKIK

TP 2019

EUR

8 958 747

2 309 394
3837 740

2 436 881
119 873

17 662 636
-36 044 421
-5 380 455
-4 775 089
-140 000

-7 577 577
-273 311
-54 190 854
-36 528 217
-36 528 217
-105 650
-561 352

-2 753 295
319 207

-2 591 091
-2 591 091
-39 119 308
-39 119 308
-39 119 308
-39 119 308

TB 2020

EUR
8 541 500
2100 000
3178 000
2180 500

16 000 000
-39 346 380
-5 923 000
-4 847 000
-140 000

-8 241 000
-239 620
-568 737 000
-42 737 000
-42 737 000
-105 650
-561 352

-2 183 350
253 646

-2 086 706
-2 086 706
-44 823 706
-44 823 706
-44 823 706
-44 823 706

Ennuste
2020
yhteensa

EUR
8 540 000
2100 000
3200 000
2160 000

16 000 000
-39 346 379
-5 923 000
-4 847 000
-140 000

-8 241 000
-239 621
-58 737 000
-42 737 000
-42 737 000
-113 000
-55 000

-2 400 000
254 000

-2 314 000
-2 314 000
-45 051 000
-45 051 000
-45 051 000
-45 051 000



